LED Floodlight UF5031-5041
10W-320W
Features
· 10W / 15W / 20W / 35W / 50W / 70W / 100W / 150W / 200W /
240W / 320W LED floodlight
· Precise beam angle control by high purity reflector
· Polyester powder finish for excellent corrosion and UV
resistance

Applications
Parking Garden Warehouse Factory Arena Airport
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 10W/15W/20W/35W/50W/70W/
100W/150W/200W/240W/320W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 48 / 72 / 97 / 169 / 242 / 338 /
483 / 725 / 966 / 1159 / 1546
LED SMD (160mA/350mA/490mA/1030mA/
1500mA/2050mA/3000mA/4500mA
6000mA/7000mA/8050mA)
Model
UF5031-3-ALB010-03 10W 3000K
UF5031-3-ALG010-03 10W 6500K
UF5032-3-ALB015-03 15W 3000K
UF5032-3-ALG015-03 15W 6500K
UF5033-3-ALB020-03 20W 3000K
UF5033-3-ALG020-03 20W 6500K
UF5034-3-ALB035-03 35W 3000K
UF5034-3-ALG035-03 35W 6500K
UF5035-3-ALB050-03 50W 3000K
UF5035-3-ALG050-03 50W 6500K
UF5036-3-ALB070-03 70W 3000K
UF5036-3-ALG070-03 70W 6500K
UF5037-3-ALB100-03 100W 3000K
UF5037-3-ALG100-03 100W 6500K
UF5038-3-ALB150-03 150W 3000K
UF5038-3-ALG150-03 150W 6500K
UF5039-3-ALB200-03 200W 3000K
UF5039-3-ALG200-03 200W 6500K
UF5040-3-ALB240-03 240W 3000K
UF5040-3-ALG204-03 240W 6500K
UF5041-3-ALB320-03 320W 3000K
UF5041-3-ALG320-03 320W 6500K
Luminous Flux (lm)
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved